
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202209090003
51580

09/09/2022
11:20:19

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILITY
SYSTEMS LLC

202403280000
85410

03/28/2024
02:21:04

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20210527000
261750

201112290003
96040

12/29/2011
02:37:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111229000
396030

201201200000
24400

01/20/2012
12:46:27

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111207000
368860

202105270002
61760

05/27/2021
02:30:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111229000
396030

202308280002
58300

08/28/2023
11:34:01

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20210527000
261750

201109190002
77440

09/19/2011
03:22:58

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058210

201109190002
77430

09/19/2011
03:22:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058220

201201200000
24410

01/20/2012
12:46:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111207000
368890

201505040001
45850

05/04/2015
01:45:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20140306000
060780

201602020000
34340

02/02/2016
02:59:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111229000
396030

201910310004
01570

10/31/2019
07:54:14

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20111205000
366190

202202030000
49630

02/03/2022
11:35:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 53 53 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-89
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202202030000
49660

02/03/2022
11:35:05

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 53 53 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-78
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50390

02/03/2022
01:25:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

54 2 Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202203180001
12880

03/18/2022
11:47:19

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

54 2 Lot#:831
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202204140001
55530

04/14/2022
04:41:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202205030001
79870

05/03/2022
09:43:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-75
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205030001
79850

05/03/2022
09:43:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-67
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
92950

05/11/2022
12:26:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-64
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202205110001
92960

05/11/2022
12:26:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-57
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
92990

05/11/2022
12:26:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-67
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93000

05/11/2022
12:26:29

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-75
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93010

05/11/2022
12:26:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-57
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93030

05/11/2022
12:26:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-64
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93080

05/11/2022
12:26:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-66
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202205110001
93110

05/11/2022
12:26:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 53 53 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-69
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202205110001
93120

05/11/2022
12:26:41

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-69
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202206270002
56680

06/27/2022
03:59:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 99 Lot#:1-510
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V

202206270002
56620

06/27/2022
03:58:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

55 99 Lot#:1-501
Book:55 Pg:99
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V


