Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209090003 51580	09/09/2022 11:20:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SHELBY RIDGE UTILITY SYSTEMS LLC						·
202403280000 85410	03/28/2024 02:21:04	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20210527000 261750	
201112290003 96040	12/29/2011 02:37:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111229000 396030	
201201200000 24400	01/20/2012 12:46:27	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111207000 368860	
202105270002 61760	05/27/2021 02:30:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111229000 396030	
202308280002 58300	08/28/2023 11:34:01	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20210527000 261750	
201109190002 77440	09/19/2011 03:22:58	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090218000 058210	
201109190002 77430	09/19/2011 03:22:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090218000 058220	
201201200000 24410	01/20/2012 12:46:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111207000 368890	
201505040001 45850	05/04/2015 01:45:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20140306000 060780	
201602020000 34340	02/02/2016 02:59:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111229000 396030	
201910310004 01570	10/31/2019 07:54:14	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20111205000 366190	
202202030000 49630	02/03/2022 11:35:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			53	53	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-89 Book:53 Pg:5 Sub:CHELSE PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORH OD

202202030000	02/03/2022 11:35:05	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	53	53	261750	Lot#:7-78 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50390	02/03/2022 01:25:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	54	2		Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202203180001 12880	03/18/2022 11:47:19	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	54	2		Lot#:831 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202204140001 55530	04/14/2022 04:41:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	0	0		Other:SEE INST
202205030001 79870	05/03/2022 09:43:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	53	53		Lot#:7-75 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205030001 79850	05/03/2022 09:43:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37		Lot#:7-67 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 92950	05/11/2022 12:26:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37		Lot#:7-64 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202205110001 92960	05/11/2022 12:26:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-57 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 92990	05/11/2022 12:26:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-67 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93000	05/11/2022 12:26:29	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-75 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93010	05/11/2022 12:26:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37		Lot#:7-57 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93030	05/11/2022 12:26:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37		Lot#:7-64 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93080	05/11/2022 12:26:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-66 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202205110001 93110	05/11/2022 12:26:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		53	53	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-69 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205110001 93120	05/11/2022 12:26:41	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-69 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202206270002 56680	06/27/2022 03:59:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99		Lot#:1-510 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V
202206270002 56620	06/27/2022 03:58:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		55	99		Lot#:1-501 Book:55 Pg:99 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE V